505785190 11/21/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5832018

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
GREEN BIOLOGICS LIMITED	10/25/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BIOCLEAVE LIMITED
Street Address:	154AH BROOK DRIVE
Internal Address:	MILTON PARK
City:	ABINGDON
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM
Postal Code:	OX14SD

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8728178
Patent Number:	9084507

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (614)462-2634

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: dlewis@keglerbrown.com
Correspondent Name: LORRAINE HERNANDEZ

Address Line 1: 65 EAST STATE STREET

Address Line 2: SUITE 1800

Address Line 4: COLUMBUS, OHIO 43215

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	LORRAINE HERNANDEZ	
SIGNATURE:	/Lorraine Hernandez/	
DATE SIGNED:	11/21/2019	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Change of name Certificate_20191028 (002)#page1.tif

PATENT 505785190 REEL: 051075 FRAME: 0239



ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company Number 4358718

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that under the Companies Act 2006:

GREEN BIOLOGICS LIMITED

a company incorporated as private limited by shares; having its registered office situated in England and Wales; has changed its name to:

BIOCLEAVE LIMITED

Given at Companies House on 25th October 2019



RECORDED: 11/21/2019



PATENT REEL: 051075 FRAME: 0240